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G-APE-AM
Analytical Political Economy Timur Kuran Box 

90097 660-1800 t.kuran@duke.edu Addie Stagg Box 90097 660-1884 ma-assistant@econ.duke.edu 684-1879

G-APE-AM Analytical Political Economy Bahar Leventoglu Box 
90204 660-4314 bahar.leventoglu@duke.edu Kathy Ivanov Box 90204 660-4327 kathy.ivanov@duke.edu 660-4330

G-ART-PHD Art, Art History, and Visual Studies (PhD) Paul Jaskot Box 
90766 613-6708 paul.jaskot@duke.edu Robin Crow Box 90764 684-1168 robin.crow@duke.edu 668-2357

G-BCH-PHD Biochemistry Meta Kuehn DUMC 
3711 684-2545 kuehn@duke.edu Amy Norfleet DUMC 3711 681-8770 norfleet@duke.edu 684-8885

G-BSP-AM Bioethics and Science Policy Michael "Buz" Waitzkin Box 
90362 668-0036 michael.waitzkin@duke.edu Raha Khademi Box 90222 668-0790 raha.khademi@duke.edu

G-BSP-AM Bioethics and Science Policy Michael "Buz" Waitzkin Box 
90362 668-0036 michael.waitzkin@duke.edu Julia Orlidge Box 90222 668-0046 julia.orlidge@duke.edu

G-BIO-PHD Biology Kathleen Pryer Box 
90338 660-7380 biodgs@duke.edu Anne S. Lacey Box 90338 684-3649 aslzoo@duke.edu 660-7293

G-BME-MS Biomedical Engineering Fan Yuan (DGS - Master's) Box 
90281 660-5411 fyuan@duke.edu Beverly Gedvillas (MS) Box 90281 660-5132 beverly.gedvillas@duke.edu 681-7432

G-BME-PHD Biomedical Engineering Joel Collier(DGS - PhD) 681-9768 joel.collier@duke.edu Danielle Giles (PhD) Box 90281 660-5590 danielle.giles@duke.edu 681-7432

G-BST-PHD Biostatistics Huiman Barnhart Box 3850 668-8403 huiman.barnhart@duke.edu Michelle Evans DUMC 2734 613-6137 michelle.evans@duke.edu 668-5876

G-BUS-PHD Business Administration Ravi Bansal Box 
90120 660-7758 ravi.bansal@duke.edu Michael Oles 660-7862 michael.j.oles@duke.edu

G-CMB-PHD Cell and Molecular Biology (Admitting) Cagla Eroglu DUMC 
3709 684-3605 c.eroglu@cellbio.duke.edu Kim Kobes DUMC 

103855 668-4066 kimberly.kobes@duke.edu

G-CBIO-PHD Cell Biology Michel Bagnat DUMC 
3709 681-9268 m.bagnat@cellbio.duke.edu Jodi Belanger DUMC 3709 684-8085 jodi.belanger@duke.edu 684-8090

G-CHEM-PHD Chemistry Michael C. Fitzgerald Box 
90346 660-1605 michael.c.fitzgerald@duke.edu Meg Avery Box 90347 660-1503 meg.avery@duke.edu 660-1605

G-CEE-MS
Civil & Environmental Engineering 
(Master's) Mark Borsuk Box 

90287 660-1767 mark.borsuk@duke.edu

G-CEE-PHD Civil & Environmental Engineering (PhD) Fred Boadu Box 
90287 660-5432 boadu@duke.edu Ruby Carpenter Box 90287 660-5200 ruby.carpenter@duke.edu 660-5219

G-CLST-PHD Classical Studies Joshua Sosin Box 
90103 681-2992 joshua.sosin@duke.edu Matthew Meyer Box 90103 681-4292 matthew.meyer@duke.edu 681-4262

G-CNS-PHD Cognitive Neuroscience (Admitting) Tobias Egner Box 
90999 684-1049 tobias.egner@duke.edu Colleen Bauer Box 91003 684-3422 colleen.bauer@duke.edu 684-3475

G-CBB-PHD
Computational Biology and 
Bioinformatics Timothy Reddy Box 3382 564-9536 tim.reddy@duke.edu Liz Labriola DUMC 

103855 684-6629 liz.labriola@duke.edu 684-8883

G-CMAC-PHD Computational Media, Arts & Cultures Bill Seaman Box 
90766 684-2499 bill.seaman@duke.edu Megan Whitney Box 90766 684-2224 megan.whitney@duke.edu

G-CPS-PHD Computer Science Ashwin Machanavajjhala Box 
90129 660-6535 ashwin@cs.duke.edu Marilyn Butler Box 90129 660-6538 mkbutler@cs.duke.edu 660-6519

G-CPS-PHD Computer Science Jeffrey Chase (Interim DGS 19-20) Box 
90129 660-6559 chase@cs.duke.edu Marilyn Butler Box 90129 660-6538 mkbutler@cs.duke.edu 660-6519

G-CAH-AM Critical Asian Humanities Carlos Rojas Box 
90414 c.rojas@duke.edu

G-CA-PHD Cultural Anthropology Diane Nelson Box 
90091 684-2069 dmnelson@duke.edu Bernice Patterson Box 90091 684-4544 bernice.patterson@duke.edu 681-8483

G-DVB-PHD
Developmental and Stem Cell Biology 
(Admitting) Debra Silver 668-7909 debra.silver@duke.edu Kim Kobes DUMC 

103855 668-4066 kimberly.kobes@duke.edu

G-AHV-AM Digital Art History/Computational Media Victoria Szabo Box 
90766 668-1932 ves4@duke.edu David Massung Box 90766 660-3064 david.massung@duke.edu 681-1378

G-EOS-PHD Earth and Ocean Sciences A. Brad Murray Box 
90230 681-5069 abmurray@duke.edu Danielle Wiggins Box 90328 613-8002 danielle.wiggins@duke.edu 684-5833

G-EAS-AM East Asian Studies Kristina Troost (Interim DGS 19-
20) 660-5844 kristina.troost@duke.edu Alex Nickley 668-1920 alexander.nickley@duke.edu 681-7966

G-EAS-AM East Asian Studies Simon Partner Box 
90719 684-5464 spartner@duke.edu Alex Nickley 668-1920 alexander.nickley@duke.edu 681-7966

G-ECL-PHD Ecology Kathleen Donohue Box 
90338 684-6095 k.donohue@duke.edu Danielle Wiggins Box 90328 613-8002 danielle.wiggins@duke.edu 684-5833

G-ECON-AM Economics (MA Program) Kent Kimbrough Box 
90097 660-1811 kent@econ.duke.edu Addie Stagg  (Masters) Box 90097 660-1884 ma-assistant@econ.duke.edu 684-1879

G-ECON-PHD Economics (PhD Program) Federico Bugni Box 
90097 660-1887 federico.bugni@duke.edu Chelsea Fillippa Box 90097 660-1886 phd-assistant@econ.duke.edu 660-1879

G-ECS-MS Economics and Computation Ashwin Machanavajjhala Box 
90129 660-6535 ashwin@cs.duke.edu Marilyn Butler Box 90129 660-6538 marilyn.butler@duke.edu 660-6519

G-ECS-MS Economics and Computation Jeffrey Chase (Interim DGS 19-20) Box 
90129 660-6559 chase@cs.duke.edu Marilyn Butler Box 90129 660-6538 marilyn.butler@duke.edu 660-6519



G-ECS-MS Economics and Computation Charlie Becker Box 
90097 660-1885 cbecker@econ.duke.edu Addie Stagg Box 90097 660-1884 ma-assistant@econ.duke.edu 684-1879

G-ECE-PHD Electrical and  Computer Engineering Aaron Franklin (PhD) 681-9471 aaron.franklin@duke.edu Angela Coachman Box 90291 660-5252 angela.coachman@duke.edu 660-5245

G-ECE-MS Electrical and Computer Engineering Martin Brooke (master's) Box 
90291 660-5252 mbrooke@ee.duke.edu Anthony Strimple Box 90291 660-4326 anthony.strimple@duke.edu 660-5293

G-ENGL-PHD English Charlotte Sussman Box 
90015 684-2741 charlotte.sussman@duke.edu Maryscot Mullins Box 90017 684-5538 maryscot.mullins@duke.edu 684-4871

G-ENV-PHD Environment Jennifer Wernegreen Box 3382 681-0331 j.wernegreen@duke.edu Danielle Wiggins Box 90328 613-8002 danielle.wiggins@duke.edu 684-5833

G-ENP-PHD Environmental Policy, Program in Megan Mullin Box 
90328 684-1174 megan.mullin@duke.edu Danielle Wiggins Box 90328 613-8002 danielle.wiggins@duke.edu 684-5833

G-EVA-PHD Evolutionary Anthropology Charles Nunn Box 
90383 660-7281 clnunn@duke.edu Elaina K. Cossin Box 90383 684-4124 elaina.cossin@duke.edu 684-8542

G-GGP-PHD Genetics and Genomics Simon Gregory Box 
104775 684-0726 simon.gregory@duke.edu Liz Labriola DUMC 

103855 684-6629 liz.labriola@duke.edu 684-8883

G-CDG-PHD German Languages and Literature Henry Pickford Box 
90256 660-3089 henry.pickford@duke.edu Dorothy Thorpe-Turner Box 90256 660-3076 d.turner@duke.edu 660-3164

G-GHL-MS Global Health Nathan Thielman Box 
90519 613-6126 n.thielman@duke.edu Sarah Martin (Grad 

admiss. & cert.) Box 90519 613-5077 s.martin@duke.edu 681-7748

G-GHL-MS Global Health Nathan Thielman Box 
90519 613-6126 n.thielman@duke.edu Laura Bey Box 90519 613-6293 laura.bey@duke.edu 681-7748

G-GHL-MS Global Health Nathan Thielman Box 
90519 613-6126 n.thielman@duke.edu Kate Sullivan Box 90519 613-5460 kathryn.sullivan@duke.edu

K-GHL-MS
Global Health - DKU Lijing Yan DKU 681-7711 lijing.yan@duke.edu Shuyu Guan DKU (0086) 0512 

36657026 shuyu.guan@dku.edu.cn
(0086) 
0512 
57728899

G-HIST-PHD History Dirk Bonker Box 
90719 684-3930 dirk.bonker@duke.edu Robin Ennis Pridgen Box 90719 681-5746 rmennis@duke.edu 681-7670

G-HUM-AM Humanities John Klingensmith Box 
90068 681-1559 john.klingensmith@duke.edu Natavan Mammadli Box 90065 681-5985 ntk3@duke.edu 684-2277

G-IMM-PHD Immunology Mari Shinohara DUMC 
3010 613-6977 mari.shinohara@duke.edu Tanya Schreiber DUMC 3010 684-3578 immunologydept@mc.duke.edu 684-8982

G-TXE-PHD
Integrated Tox and Environ Health 
(Admitting) Joel Meyer Box 

90328 613-8109 joel.meyer@duke.edu Alexis Sharp Box 90328 613-8078 alexis.sharp@duke.edu 668-1799

G-MALS-AM Liberal Studies Anne Whisnant Box 
90095 684-3222 anne.whisnant@duke.edu Dink Suddaby Box 90095 684-3222 dink.suddaby@duke.edu 681-8905

G-LIT-PHD Literature Mark Hansen Box 
90670 668-4896 mark.hansen@duke.edu Nancy Morgans Box 90670 684-4233 nmm@duke.edu 684-3598

G-MSC-PHD Marine Science and Conservation James Hench 650-759-
6639 jim.hench@duke.edu Rachel LoPiccolo 252-504-7585 rachel.lopiccolo@duke.edu 252-504-

7648

G-IDS-MS Master in Interdisciplinary Data Science Jana Schaich Borg 681-6019 js524@duke.edu Rachel Petranka Box  90989 613-3740 rachel petranka@duke.edu

G-IDS-MS Master in Interdisciplinary Data Science Jana Schaich Borg 681-6019 js524@duke.edu Patricia Garrett-Peters Box 90989 681-6019 patricia.garrettpeters@duke.edu

G-MAT-MAT Master of Arts in Teaching Naomi Kraut Box 
90433 660-2445 naomi.kraut@duke.edu Joanna Middleton Box 90739 684-4353 joanna.middleton@duke.edud 660-3080

G-DNC-MFA Master of Fine Arts in Dance Michael Klien Box 9068 684-9246 michael.klien@duke.edu

G-EDA-MFA
Master of Fine Arts in Exper. & 
Documentary Arts Thomas Rankin Box 

90802 660-3613 tsr2@duke.edu Ted Mott Box 90802 660-3695 ted.mott@duke.edu 684-4398

G-EDA-MFA
Master of Fine Arts in Exper. & 
Documentary Arts Stanley Abe (Interim - fall 2019)

G-MSEG-MS Materials Science and Engineering Adrienne Stiff-Roberts Box 
90291 660-5560 adrienne.stiffroberts@duke.edu Katie Krieger Box 90271 660-5142 katie.krieger@duke.edu

G-MATH-PHD Mathematics Colleen Robles Box 
90320 660-2800 robles@math.duke.edu Laurie Triggiano 660-2835 laurie.triggiano@duke.edu 660-2821

G-ME-MS Mechanical Engineering & Mat Science Chuan-Hua Chen (MS) Box 
90300 660-5343 chuanhua.chen@duke.edu Stacey Traister Box 90300 684-7673 DMSA-MEMS@duke.edu 660-8963

G-ME-PHD Mechanical Engineering & Mat Science John Dolbow (PhD) Box 
90300 660-5202 dgs-mems@duke.edu Linda “Michell” Wheeler Box 90300 660-5311 michell.wheeler@duke.edu 660-8963

G-MPH-PHD Medical Physics Anuj Kapadia DUMC 
2731 684-1442 anuj.kapadia@duke.edu Olga Baranova DUMC 2729 684-1400 olga.baranova@duke.edu 684-1490

K-MPH-MS Medical Physics - DKU James Bowsher DUMC 
3295 660-2120 james.bowsher@duke.edu Kaimei Luo (+86) 0512 

3665 7124 kaimei.luo@dku.edu.cn (+86) 0512 
5772 8899

G-MST-PHD Medical Scientist Training Program Christopher Kontos DUMC 
3629 684-2119 cdkontos@duke.edu Tiwonda Johnson-Blount DUMC 

102005 684-3598 johns194@duke.edu 684-8883

G-MCB-PHD Molecular Cancer Biology Ann Marie Pendergast DUMC 
3813 681-8086 pende014@mc.duke.edu Jamie Baize Smith Box 3813 613-8600 baize@duke.edu 681-7767

G-MGM-PHD Molecular Genetics and  Microbiology David Tobin Box 3020 684-9152 david.tobin@duke.edu Kristin Thole DUMC 3054 684-4008 kristin.thole@duke.edu 684-2790



G-MUS-PHD Music Larry Todd Box 
90665 660-3300 r.todd@duke.edu Cathy Puckett Box 90665 660-3308 cathy.puckett@duke.edu 660-3301

G-NEUR-PHD Neurobiology Jorg Grandl DUMC 
3209 684-1144 grandl@neuro.duke.edu LaDonna Huseman DUMC 3209 681-4243 ladonna.huseman@duke.edu

G-NUR-PHD Nursing Sharron Docherty DUMC 
3322 668-3836 doche002@mc.duke.edu Revonda Huppert DUMC 3322 668-4797 revonda.huppert@duke.edu

G-PATH-PHD Pathology Soman Abraham DUMC 
3020 684-3630 abrah006@mc.duke.edu Meg Atchison DUMC 3712 681-1882 mjb43@duke.edu 681-8868

G-PHAR-PHD Pharmacology David MacAlpine DUMC 
3813 681-6077 david.macalpine@duke.edu Jamie Baize Smith DUMC 3813 613-8600 baize@duke.edu 681-8868

G-PHIL-PHD Philosophy Wayne Norman Box 
90743 660-3190 wayne.norman@duke.edu Janelle Haynes Box 90743 660-3048 rjjc77@duke.edu 660-3060

G-PHYS-PHD Physics Shailesh Chandrasekharan 
(Interim DGS fall 2019)

Box 
90305 660-2462 sch@phy.duke.edu Katherine Siler 660-2502 katherine.siler@duke.edu 660-2525

G-PHYS-PHD Physics Stephen Teitsworth Box 
90305 660-2560 teitso@phy.duke.edu Katherine Siler 660-2502 katherine.siler@duke.edu 660-2525

G-POL-AM Political Science (master's program) Bahar Leventoglu Box 
90204 660-4314 bahar.leventoglu@duke.edu Kathy Ivanov Box 90204 660-4327 kathy.ivanov@duke.edu 660-4330

G-POL-PHD Political Science (PhD program) Kyle Beardsley Box 
90204 660-4318 kyle.beardsley@duke.edu Kathy Ivanov Box 90204 660-4327 kathy.ivanov@duke.edu 660-4330

G-PHS-MS Population Health Sciences Asheley Skinner 668-6360 asheley.skinner@duke.edu Mary Medlin 684-8450 mary.medlin@duke.edu
G-PHS-MS Population Health Sciences Asheley Skinner 668-6360 asheley.skinner@duke.edu Sarah Miller 613-1820 sarah.t.miller@duke.edu

G-PSY-PHD Psychology and Neuroscience Nancy Zucker DUMC 
3454 385-0828 zucke001@mc.duke.edu

G-PSY-PHD Psychology and Neuroscience Henry Yin Box 
90086 660-5781 hy43@duke.edu Pamela D. Smith Box 90086 660-5668 pamela.d.smith@duke.edu 660-5726

G-PPS-PHD Public Policy Subhrendu Pattanayak Box 
90312 613-9306 subhrendu.pattanayak@duke.edu Lisa Kukla Box 90243 613-9214 lisa.kukla@duke.edu 684-3702

G-QFE-MS Quantitative Financial Economics Emma Rasiel Box 
90097 660-1837 emma.rasiel@duke.edu Tamara Burns Box 90097 660-1829 tamara.burns@duke.edu

G-REL-PHD Religion (PhD Program) Stephen Chapman Box 
90967 660-3408 schapman@div.duke.edu Carol Rush Box 90964 660-3512 carol.rush@duke.edu 660-3530

G-REL-PHD Religion (PhD program) Laura Lieber (Assoc. DGS) Box 
90964 660-3504 laura.lieber@duke.edu Carol Rush Box 90964 660-3512 carol.rush@duke.edu 660-3530

G-REL-AM Religious Studies (MA Program) Joseph Winters Box 
90964 423-1911 joseph.winters@duke.edu Carol Rush Box 90964 660-3512 carol.rush@duke.edu 660-3530

G-ROM-PHD Romance Studies Deborah Jenson Box 
90257 660-3122 deborah.jenson@duke.edu Denise Wilborn Box 90257 660-3114 denise@duke.edu 684-4029

G-SLAV-AM Slavic and Eurasian Studies Mustafa Tuna Box 
90259 660-3154 mustafa.tuna@duke.edu David Baxter Box 90259 660-3140 david.baxter@duke.edu 660-3141

G-SOC-PHD Sociology Scott Lynch Box 
90088 660-5628 scott.lynch@duke.edu Jessica Ellington Box 90088 660-0780 jessicae@soc.duke.edu 660-5623

G-STA-PHD Statistical Science Peter Hoff (PhD) Box 
90251 684-8795 peter.hoff@duke.edu Lori Rauch Box 90251 684-6720 lr3@stat.duke.edu 684-8594

G-STA-MS Statistical Science Sudipta Dasmohapatra (MS) Box 
90251 684-4263 sudipta.dasmohapatra@duke.edu Lori Rauch Box 90251 684-6720 lr3@stat.duke.edu 684-8594

                         Certificate                        Director DGS Box DGS Phone               DGS Email                 Assistant Asst. Box Asst. Phone           Assistant Email Asst. Fax

Advanced Quantitative Methods in Soc 
Sci John Aldrich Box 

90420 681-3994 aldrich@duke.edu Alexandra Cooper Box 90420 681-3902 alexandra.cooper@duke.edu

African and African American Studies Karin Shapiro Box 
90252 684-2961 kshapiro@duke.edu Tyra Dixon Box 90252 684-2830 td122@duke.edu 684-2832

African and African American Studies Charmaine Royal (Associate DGS) Box 
90252 668 6515 charmaine.royal@duke.edu Tyra Dixon Box 90252 684-2830 td122@duke.edu 684-2832

Anthropology and History Irene Silverblatt Box 
90091 684-3516 isilver@duke.edu 681-8483

Biomolecular Tissue Engineering Charles Gersbach Box 
90281 613-2147 charles.gersbach@duke.edu Amberly Adams Box 90281 681-5067 amberly.adams@duke.edu 660-5509

Cell and Molecular Biology Cagla Eroglu DUMC 
3709 684-3605 c.eroglu@cellbio.duke.edu Kim Kobes DUMC 

103855 668-4066 kimberly.kobes@duke.edu

Cognitive Neuroscience Tobias Egner Box 
90999 684-1049 tobias.egner@duke.edu Colleen Bauer Box 91003 684-3422 colleen.bauer@duke.edu 684-3475

College Teaching Hugh Crumley Box 
90068 660-5975 crumley@duke.edu

Computational Biology and 
Bioinformatics Timothy Reddy Box 3382 564-9536 tim.reddy@duke.edu Liz Labriola DUMC 

103855 684-6629 liz.labriola@duke.edu 684-8883

Developmental and Stem Cell Biology Debra Silver 668-7909 debra.silver@duke.edu Kim Kobes DUMC 
103855 668-4066 kimberly.kobes@duke.edu 684-6559



Developmental Psychology Mark Leary Box 
90086 681-0024 leary@duke.edu Peggy Morrell Box 90086 660-5715 morrell@duke.edu 660-5726

East Asian Studies Simon Partner Box 
90719 660-5844 spartner@duke.edu Ling Jin Box 90411 684-2783 ling.jin@duke.edu 681-7966

Feminist Studies Ara Wilson Box 
90760 684-9179 ara.wilson@duke.edu Julie Wynmor 684-3770 julie.wynmor@duke.edu 684-3770

Genetics and Genomics Simon Gregory Box 
104775 684-1805 simon.gregory@duke.edu Liz Labriola DUMC 

103855 684-6629 liz.labriola@duke.edu 684-8883

Global Health Mary Story 681-7760 mary.story@duke.edu Sarah Martin Box 90519 613-5077 s.martin@duke.edu 660-7293
History & Philosophy of Science, Tech & 
Med Katherine Brading 660-3050 katherine.brading@duke.edu

Information Sciences & Studies Victoria Szabo Box 
90766 668-1932 ves4@duke.edu Megan Whitney Box 90766 668-1934 megan.whitney@duke.edu

Integrated Toxicology and Environmental 
Health Joel Meyer Box 

90328 613-8109 joel.meyer@duke.edu Alexis Sharp Box 90328 613-8078 alexis.sharp@duke.edu 668-1799

Interdisciplinary European Studies Giovanni Zanalda Box 
90404 681-8376 giovanni.zanalda@duke.edu Amanda Frederick Box 90402 668-1663 amanda.frederick@duke.edu 681-7670

Interdisciplinary Medieval & Renaissance 
Studies Jehangir Malegam Box 

90719 668-7842 jehangir.malegam@duke.edu Michael Cornett Box 90656 681-8883 jmems@duke.edu 684-4871

Latin American & Caribbean Studies Kenneth Maffit Box 
90254 681-3981 kmaffitt@duke.edu Natalie Hartman Box 90254 681-3983 njh@duke.edu

Middle East Studies Ellen McLarney Box 
90414 668-3849 ellenmc@duke.edu Iyman Ahmed-Gaspard Box 90402 668-1653 Iyman.ahmed@duke.edu 684-8749

Nanoscience Michael Therien Box 
90346 660-1670 michael.therien@duke.edu Mei Lu 684-0785 mei.lu@duke.edu 660-1605

Non-Linear and Complex Systems

Philosophy of Biology Robert Brandon Box 
90743 660-3067 rbrandon@duke.edu

Philosophy, Arts, and Literature Program Toril Moi Box 
90403 684-4127 toril@duke.edu

Photonics Adam Wax Box 
90281 660-5143 a.wax@duke.edu August Burns Box 90271 660-5598 august.burns@duke.edu 684-4488
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